
Pima County

Legislation Text

MEETING LOCATION
Administration Bldg - East
130 W. Congress Street

1st Floor
Tucson, AZ 85701

Public Access to Hearing
Room at 8:40 a.m.

Contract
PSOMAS, to provide construction management services for Pantano Wash Bank Protection and
River Park: Ft. Lowell to Tanque Verde Road Project, Flood Control District Tax Levy Fund, contract
amount $683,773.49 (CT-FC-16-54)

File #: File ID 5077, Version: 1

Pima County Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

